KY TECH Area Technology Centers
School Listing with Principal E-Mail Addresses

	SCHOOL
	PHONE #
	FAX #
	PRINCIPAL/

SECRETARY
	PRINCIPAL/SECRETARY

 E-MAIL ADDRESS

	Barren Co. ATC 
491 Trojan Trail
Glasgow 42141
	(270) 651-2196
	(270) 651-2197
	Ashley Bell
Pamela Morgan
	ashley.bell@barren.kyschools.us
pamela.morgan@barren.kyschools.us

	Belfry ATC
25369 US 119 N 
Belfry 41514 
	(606) 353-4951
	(606) 353-0868
	Tom Ford
Marcia Lincoln
	tom.ford@pike.kyschools.us
marcia.lincoln@pike.kyschools.us

	Bell Co. ATC 
9828 US Hwy. 25-E
Pineville 40977 
	(606) 337-3094
	(606) 337-9053
	David Sowders
Melonie Matthews
	david.sowders@bell.kyschools.us
melonie.matthews@bell.kyschools.us

	Boone Co. ATC 
3320 Cougar Path
Hebron 41048 
	(859) 689-7855
	(859) 689-7828
	Garry Harper 
Melissa Barger
	garry.harper@boone.kyschools.us
melissa.barger@boone.kyschools.us

	Breathitt Co. ATC 
2303 Bobcat Lane
Jackson 41339 
	(606) 666-5153
	(606) 666-5394
	Joe Mayabb
Debbie Smith
	joe.mayabb@breathitt.kyschools.us
debbie.smith@breathitt.kyschools.us

	Breckinridge Co. ATC
1915 East Highway 60
Harned 40144 
	(270) 756-2138
	(270) 756-2878
	Thomas Thompson
Sarah Johnson
	tom.thompson@breck.kyschools.us
sarah.johnson@breck.kyschools.us

	Bullitt Co. ATC 
395 High School Drive 
Shepherdsville 40165 
	(502) 543-7018
	(502) 543-1691
	Brady Southwood

	brady.southwood@bullitt.kyschools.us


	Butler Co. ATC 
179 Academic Way, Suite 400
Morgantown, KY 42261
	(270) 526-2223
	(270) 526-2273
	Ray R. Hammer
Regina Elms 
	ray.hammer@butler.kyschools.us
regina.elms@butler.kyschools.us

	Caldwell Co. ATC 
130 Vocational School Rd 
Princeton 42445 
	(270) 365-5563
	(270) 365-5609
	Donna Wolf

	donna.wolf@caldwell.kyschools.us


	Campbell County ATC

909 Camel Crossing

Alexandria 41001
	(859) 635-4101
	(859) 635-2766
	Joseph D. Amann
Cheryl Crawford
	joe.amann@campbell.kyschools.us 

cheryl.crawford@campbell.kyschools.us


	Carroll Co. ATC 
1704 Highland Ave. 
Carrollton 41008
	(502) 732-4479
	(502) 732-4837
	Tony Jury
Kim Dawson
	tony.jury@carroll.kyschools.us 
kim.dawson@carroll.kyschools.us

	Casey Co. ATC 
1723 East KY 70
Liberty 42539 
	(606) 787-6241
	(606) 787-6243
	Carmela R. Clark
Angela Goode
	carmela.clark@casey.kyschools.us 
angela.goode@casey.kyschools.us

	Clark Co. ATC 
2478 Boonesboro Road
Winchester 40391 
	(859) 744-1250
	(859) 744-9979
	Michael Kindred 
Dianna Wiseman
	michael.kindred@clark.kyschools.us 
dianna.wiseman@clark.kyschools.us

	Clay Co. ATC 
1097 North Highway 11 
Manchester 40962 
	(606) 598-2194
	(606) 598-4201
	Anthony Young
Pamela L. Hounchell
	anthonyp.young@clay.kyschools.us
pamela.hounchell@clay.kyschools.us

	Clinton Co. ATC 
151 Armstrong Honeycutt Drive 
Albany 42602 
	(606) 387-6448
	(606) 387-4035
	Stesha Flowers 
Stephanie Bertram

Carole Maupin*
	
 " 
stesha.flowers@clinton.kyschools.us 

stephanie.bertram@clinton.kyschools.us 

carole.maupin@clinton.kyschools.us

	Corbin ATC 
1909 South Snyder Ave. 
Corbin 40701 
	(606) 528-5338
	(606) 528-0532
	Patty Crawford
Lisa Miracle
	patty.crawford@corbin.kyschools.us
lisa.miracle@corbin.kyschools.us

	Floyd Co. ATC 
1024 KY Rt. 122 
Martin 41649 
	(606) 285-3088
	(606) 285-0274
	Lenville Martin 
Janice L. Joseph
	lenville.martin@floyd.kyschools.us 
janice.joseph@floyd.kyschools.us

	Fulton Co. ATC 
2720 Moscow Ave. 
Hickman 42050 
	(270) 236-2517
	(270) 236-9395
	Terry Sullivan
Teresa Hayden 
	terry.sullivan@fulton.kyschools.us
teresa.hayden@fulton.kyschools.us

	Garrard Co. ATC 
306 W. Maple Ave. 
Lancaster 40444 
	(859) 792-2144
	(859) 792-4058
	David Horseman
Robin Noe 
	david.horseman@garrard.kyschools.us 
robin.noe@garrard.kyschools.us

	Green Co. ATC 
102 Carlisle Ave.
Greensburg 42743 
	(270) 932-6605
	(270) 932-3072
	Linda S. Floyd
Donna J. Bishop
	linda.floyd@green.kyschools.us 
donna.bishop@green.kyschools.us

	Greenup Co. ATC 
146 Musketeer Drive
Greenup 41144 
	(606) 473-9344
	(606) 473-9177
	Sarah Johnson
Deborah Taylor
	sarah.johnson@greenup.kyschools.us 
debbie.taylor@greenup.kyschools.us

	Harrison Co. ATC 
327 Webster Ave. 
Cynthiana 41031 
	(859) 234-5286
	(859) 234-0658
	Nicki Jones
Tina Swinford
	Nicki.jones@harrison.kyschools.us
tina.swinford@harrison.kyschools.us


	Hughes Jones-Harrodsburg ATC 
661 Tapp Road 
Harrodsburg 40330 
	(859) 734-9329
	(859) 734-3613
	Tony Webb
Jo McCrystal
	tony.webb@mercer.kyschools.us  
jo.mccrystal@mercer.kyschools.us

	Jackson Co. ATC 
1000 Educational Mountain Ave. 
McKee 40447
	(606) 287-2163
	(606) 287-7538
	Lonzo Moore
Tiffany Wells
	lonzo.moore@jackson.kyschools.us
tiffany.wells@jackson.kyschools.us

	Knott Co. ATC 
1996 Highway 160 S. 
Hindman 41822 
	(606) 785-5350
	(606) 785-5445
	Danny Vance
Cathy Sumpter
	danny.vance@knott.kyschools.us 
cathy.sumpter@knott.kyschools.us

	Knox Co. ATC 
210 Wall Street 
Barbourville 40906 
	(606) 546-5310
	(606) 546-3818
	Ralph Halcomb 
Jeanette Gallagher
	ralph.halcomb2@knox.kyschools.us 
jeanette.gallagher@knox.kyschools.us

	Lake Cumberland ATC 
2330 Hwy. 127 S. 
Russell Springs 42642 
	(270) 866-6175
	(270) 866-2424
	Jeff Adams 
Carlotta Yarberry
	jeffrey.adams@russell.kyschools.us 
carlotta.yarberry@russell.kyschools.us

	Lee Co. ATC 
960 Center St.
Beattyville 41311 
	(606) 464-5018
	(606) 464-0663
	Craig Herald
Kathy Johnson
	craig.herald@lee.kyschools.us  
kathy.johnson@lee.kyschools.us

	Leslie Co. ATC 
175 Eagle Lane
Hyden 41749 
	(606) 672-2859
	(606) 672-4943
	Dwight Lewis
Kathleen Joseph
	dwight.lewis@leslie.kyschools.us  
kathleen.joseph@leslie.kyschools.us

	Letcher Co. ATC 
515 Cougar Dr.
Whitesburg 41858 
	(606) 633-5053
	(606) 633-8084
	Dejah Burton
Kitty Back
	dejah.burton@letcher.kyschools.us  
kitty.back@letcher.kyschools.us

	Lincoln Co. ATC 
422 Education Way 
Stanford 40484 
	(606) 365-8500
	(606) 365-8504
	Amy Tracy
Diane Smith
	amy.tracy@lincoln.kyschools.us 
diane.smith@lincoln.kyschools.us

	Madison Co. ATC 
703 N 2nd St., 
Richmond 40475 
	(859) 624-4520
	(859) 624-9659
	Diana Gordon
Glenna Godbey
	diana.gordon@madison.kyschools.us
glenna.godbey@madison.kyschools.us

	Marion Co. ATC 
721 East Main 
Lebanon 40033 
	(270) 692-3155
	(270) 692-1357
	Brandon Bardin
Jean Skaggs 
	brandon.bardin@marion.kyschools.us 
jean.skaggs@marion.kyschools.us

	Martin Co. ATC 
7900 Hwy 645 
Inez 41224 
	(606) 298-3879
	(606) 298-7240
	Martha A. Williams
Anita Coleman
	martha.williams@martin.kyschools.us 
anita.coleman@martin.kyschools.us


	Mason Co. ATC 
646 Kenton Station Road 
Maysville 41056 
	(606) 759-7101
	(606) 759-7568
	Jeremy McCloud
Stacy Arthurs
	jeremy.mccloud@mason.kyschools.us
stacy.arthurs@mason.kyschools.us

	Mayfield/Graves Co. ATC 
710 Douthitt Street 
Mayfield 42066 
	(270) 247-4710
	(270) 247-4721
	Michael Miller 
Patrice Wyatt
	mike.miller@mayfield.kyschools.us
patrice.wyatt@mayfield.kyschools.us

	Meade Co. ATC 
110 Greer Street 
Brandenburg 40108 
	(270) 422-3955
	(270) 422-3307
	Faye Campbell
Mendy Barr
	faye.campbell@meade.kyschools.us 
mendy.barr@meade.kyschools.us

	Millard ATC 
7925 Millard Hwy. 
Pikeville 41501
	(606) 437-6059
	(606) -437-0502
	Jim Bob Hamilton
Karen Mullins
	jim.hamilton@pike.kyschools.us 
karen.mullins@pike.kyschools.us

	Monroe Co. ATC 
757 Old Mulkey Road 
Tompkinsville 42167 
	(270) 487-8261
	(270) 487-0094
	Lee Ann Wall
Teresa Cloyd
	leeann.wall@monroe.kyschools.us 
teresa.cloyd@monroe.kyschools.us

	Montgomery Co. ATC 
682 Woodford St. 
Mt. Sterling 40353 
	(859) 498-1103
	(859) 498-5960
	Melanie Jamison
Susan Charles
	  melanie.jamison@montgomery.kyschools.us 
susan.charles@montgomery.kyschools.us

	Morgan Co. ATC 
162 Road to Success
West Liberty 41472 
	(606)-743-8452
	(606) 743-8500
	Sanford Holbrook
Teresa Hance 
	sanford.holbrook@morgan.kyschools.us 
teresa.hance@morgan.kyschools.us

	Murray/Calloway Co. ATC 
1800 Sycamore Street 
Murray 42071 
	(270) 753-1870
	(270) 759-9656
	James Dan Hicks
Krystal Johnson
	james.hicks@murray.kyschools.us 
krystal.johnson@murray.kyschools.us

	Nelson Co. ATC 
1060 Bloomfield Road 
Bardstown 40004 
	(502) 348-9096
	(502) 348-9097
	Jeremey Booher
Whitney Rohrer
	jeremey.booher@nelson.kyschools.us 
whitney.rohrer@nelson.kyschools.us

	Ohio Co. ATC 
1406 S. Main St. 
Hartford 42347 
	(270) 274-9612
	(270) 274-9633
	Brad Sisk
Ellen Rowe
	brad.sisk@ohio.kyschools.us
ellen.rowe@ohio.kyschools.us

	Paducah ATC 
2400 Adams St. 
Paducah 42003 
	(270) 443-6592
	(270) 442-6233
	Donald E. Wann
Melissa Worley
	donald.wann@paducah.kyschools.us 
melissa.worley@paducah.kyschools.us

	Pulaski Co. ATC 
3865 South Hwy 27, Suite 101
Somerset, KY 42501
	(606) 678-2998
	(606) 678-3032
	Beth Hargis 
Beverly Conaster
	beth.hargis@pulaski.kyschools.us 
beverly.conatser@pulaski.kyschools.us


	Rockcastle Co. ATC 
1555 Lake Cumberland Road
Mt. Vernon 40456 
	(606) 256-4346
	(606) 256-4337
	Ralph Baker 
Kristi Reynolds
	ralph.baker@rockcastle.kyschools.us 
kristi.reynolds@rockcastle.kyschools.us

	Russell ATC 
705 Red Devil Lane 
Russell 41169 
	(606) 836-1256
	(606) 836-3784
	David Trimble
Tammy Hall
	david.trimble@russellind.kyschools.us 
tammy.hall@russellind.kyschools.us

	Russellville ATC 
1103 West 9th St. 
Russellville 42276 
	(270) 726-8432
	(270) 726-6303
	Elizabeth Frogue
Kayla Jones 
	beth.frogue2@russellville.kyschools.us
kayla.jones@russellville.kyschools.us

	Shelby Co. ATC 
230 Rocket Lane 
Shelbyville 40065 
	(502) 633-6554
	(502) 633-4212
	Steve Coleman

Deborah Humphrey
	steve.coleman@shelby.kyschools.us
deborah.humphrey@shelby.kyschools.us

	Warren Co. ATC 
365 Technology Way
Bowling Green, KY 42101
	(270) 746-7205
	(270) 746-7207
	Eric Keeling
Allison Runner
	eric.keeling@warren.kyschools.us
allison.runner@warren.kyschools.us

	Wayne Co. ATC 
150 Cardinal Way 
Monticello 42633 
	(606) 348-8424
	(606) 348-5090
	John Kinnett
Sheila Dishman
	john.kinnett@wayne.kyschools.us  
sheila.dishman@wayne.kyschools.us

	Webster Co. ATC 
325 St. Rt. 1340, 
Dixon 42409 
	(270) 639-5035
	(270) 639-5545
	Lawrence Garrity
Fran Floyd
	lgarrity@webster.kyschools.us
fran.floyd@webster.kyschools.us


*Carole Maupin is currently serving as secretary in place of Stephanie Bertram  
Revised 7-3-14
